County  AEA
28 1
07 267
42 267
39 11
58 9
78 13
72 12
16 10
o0 11
17 267
99 267
60 12
78 13
78 13
16 10
43 13
56 15
09 267
22 1
81 8
64 267

District 1 Di

4043
3042
0009
5121
3841
5610
5994
3691
1332
5922
0694
1085
6534
0441
6930
4356
1079
6273
4419
6741
6985

Maguoketa Valle
Hudson Comm £
AGWSR Comm

Panorama Comr
Louisa-Muscatin
Riverside Comm
Sibley-Ocheyed:
North Cedar Cor
Colfax-Mingo Cc
West Fork Comr
Belmond-Klemm
Central Lyon Co!
Underwood Corr
AHSTW Comm }
West Branch Co
Missouri Valley €
Central Lee Con
Sumner-Frederic
MFL MarMac Cc
East Sac County
West Marshall C

District 1

677.6
678.2
680.1
686.6
692.5
694.2
710.0
718.0
726.5
749.9
756.0
759.6
765.2
765.3
769.4
772.3
777.9
790.9
802.8
809.4
813.6

District District 2

4777

2502

4905

1972
0355

North Linn Comr

Gladbrook-Reint

Olin Consolidate

Eastern Allamak
Ar-We-\Va Comn

District 2

548.6

616.8

214.0

330.3
279.2

D

Dis

District 3

Total Salary
$162,200

$154,795
$185,212
$147,831
$170,674
$142.318
$130,700
$148,105
$145,656
$140,000
$152,800
$139,250
$157,949
$139,329
$161,376
$149,566
$158,363
$149,126
$203,678
$160,000
$151,572

Average in 20-21

District

1
1

o,

o h O G W

20

Mo

Tot

27
18

28
38
24
20
27
28
37
18
44
26
27
13
16
22
38
36
12

Ave. w/4%

These numbers are from 2021-2022 as the current year is not available at this time so you might want to add 4-5% to these calculations to determine 2023-2024 school year.

Schools with similar total enroliment served by the superintendent regardless of being shared or

Schools not sharing a superintendent.

$3,250,500

$2,391,305

$154,785.71

$149,456.56

$160,977.14

$155,434.83

Contract Days
260

260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260

Ave. w/6%
5164,072.86

$158,423.96



